Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachael Thompson - (557885) - Durham University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:118.47
:118.51
:118.73
:119.06
119.13
119.22
:119.43
:119.56
119.76
119.77
119.81
:19.89
:20.14
:20.39
:20.85
:21.03
:21.07
21.72
22.23
:22.35
:22.99
:23.60
124.28
124.54
:125.74

:125.94

A7 Aan

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
545
540
533
532
530
526
523
519
519
518
517
512
507
499

494
483
474
472
461
451
440
436
418
415

Round

H
H
H
H

I

m I M M

I

m I I I T I m I I ™M

I I T

Date

30/04/17
01/04/17
26/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
20/02/22
01/04/17
30/04/17
04/11/17
08/05/16
31/01/16
27/01/118
27/01/18
31/01/16
27/05/16
27/05/16
30/04/16
07/06/15
16/02/20
02/04/16
07/06/14
21/12/114
22/03/15
16/03/14
19/04/14
07/06/14

noInc4n

Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

2015 North West Regional Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs

PAKIAIN ANAN A mn Mumiin Alacaaimaalbaian

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Cardiff
Cardiff
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds

Manchester

[ PSR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Preston

Preston

Preston
Preston

Preston

(2T

Level

1
1

~Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.21.9V
1:29.63
1:45.16

1:47.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.22
1:22.23
1:20.14
1:19.89
1:19.76
1:19.56
1:18.47
1:19.43
1:18.51
1:18.73
1:19.13
1:19.06
1:21.03
1:20.85
1:19.77
1:21.07
1:22.35
1:19.81
1:20.39
1:21.72
1:24.28
1:23.60
1:25.94
1:22.99
1:25.74
1:24.54
1:27.90
1:29.63
1:47.18

1:45.16

Copyright 2024

366
226
214

WA Pts

530
474
512
517
519
523
545
526
545
540
532
533
495
499
519
494
472
518
507
483
440
451
415
461
418
436
388
366
214

226

I

Round

H

m I T T mMm I T M T mM I mMm T I mMm I m I I

-n

I I T I T

uorvor 19
10/03/13
11/06/11
25/06/11

Date

20/02/22
16/02/20
27/01/18
27/01/18
04/11/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
26/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
27/05/16
27/05/16
08/05/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
07/06/15
22/03/15
21/12114
07/06/14
07/06/14
19/04/14
16/03/14
08/06/13
10/03/13
25/06/11
11/06/11

D3 INVVR 2V 10 AYE QG10up wihialtipionsinps
Lancashire Age Group County Championships
BG North West Region Age Group Championshi

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Lancashire County Championships

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships
Lancashire Age Group County Championships

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

BG North West Region Age Group Championshi

wiaricriestier
Manchester
Manchester

Liverpool

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Cardiff
Cardiff
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool

Manchester

FIeswI
Preston
Preston

Preston

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



