Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachael Thompson - (557885) - Durham University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:18.47	545	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:18.51	545	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
1:18.73	540	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
1:19.06	533	Н	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.13	532	F	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.22	530	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:19.43	526	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
1:19.56	523	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.76	519	Н	04/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.77	519	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.81	518	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.89	517	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:20.14	512	F	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:20.39	507	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:20.85	499	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Southport	1
1:21.03	495	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Southport	1
1:21.07	494	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:21.72	483	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
1:22.23	474	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
1:22.35	472	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
1:22.99	461	Н	07/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
1:23.60	451	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Preston	1
1:24.28	440	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
1:24.54	436	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Preston	1
1:25.74	418	Н	19/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Preston	1
1:25.94	415	F	07/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
yright 202	4	ш	00/06/40	DC NIMD 2012 Ass Crown Championships	Manahastar	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
raye 212	rieston	iviarichester	DO INVIN 2013 Age Group Grampionships	00/00/13	П	300	1.27.30
1	Preston	Manchester	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	10/03/13	Н	366	1:29.63
1	Preston	Manchester	BG North West Region Age Group Championshi	11/06/11	Н	226	1:45.16
1	Preston	Liverpool	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	25/06/11	F	214	1:47.18

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.22	530	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:22.23	474	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
1:20.14	512	F	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.89	517	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.76	519	Н	04/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.56	523	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:18.47	545	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.43	526	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
1:18.51	545	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
1:18.73	540	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
1:19.13	532	F	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:19.06	533	Н	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:21.03	495	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Southport	1
1:20.85	499	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Southport	1
1:19.77	519	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
1:21.07	494	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:22.35	472	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
1:19.81	518	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:20.39	507	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:21.72	483	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
1:24.28	440	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
1:23.60	451	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Preston	1
1:25.94	415	F	07/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
1:22.99	461	Н	07/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
1:25.74	418	Н	19/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Preston	1
1:24.54	436	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Preston	1
1:27.90	388	Н	08/06/13	BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships	Manchester	Preston	1
1:29.63	366	Н	10/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Preston	1
1:47.18	214	F	25/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Preston	1
1:45.16	226	Н	11/06/11	BG North West Region Age Group Championshi	Manchester	Preston	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS